du présent appel d’offres est de quatre vint dix (90) jours calendaires. 

4. ALLOTISSEMENT 

Les prestations du présent appel d’offres sont en un (01) lot unique 

5. COUT PREVISIONNEL 

Le coût prévisionnel des prestations à l’issue des études préalables est de quinze millions 

(15 000 000) francs CFA. 

6. PARTICIPATION  
La participation à cet Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises de droit camerounais 

disposant de compétences appropriées dans le domaine des travaux publics et du bâtiment. 

7. FINANCEMENT 
Les prestations objet du présent Appel d'Offres sont financées par le Budget

[...]

The maximum period provided by the Project Owner for the performance of the services 

covered by this call for tenders is ninety (90) calendar days. 

24. ALLOTMENT 

The services of this call for tenders are in one (01) single lot 

25. ESTIMATED COST 
The estimated cost of the services at the end of the preliminary studies is fifteen million 

(15,000,000) CFA francs. 

26. PARTICIPATION 
Participation in this Call for Tenders is open to companies under Cameroonian law with 

appropriate skills in the field of public works and construction. 

27. FUNDING 
The services covered by this Call for Tenders are financed by the Public Investment Budget